
Szerda
Közegészségtan-

járványtan IV. 
gyakorlat 
8:00-9:30 

9:35-11:05 
11:10-12:40
12:45-13:30 

8,10. hét
Németh Noémi 

okleveles 
népegészségügyi 

szakember
óraadó oktató 

Közegészségtan-
járványtan IV. 

elmélet 
13:35-14:35 

10. hét
Németh Noémi 

okleveles 
népegészségügyi 

szakember
óraadó oktató

EGP népegészségügyi ellenőr IV. nappali

Környezet-
egészségtan IV. 

elmélet 
8:00-9:30 

9:35-11:05
11:10-12:40 
12:45-14:15
14:20-15:50 
15:55-17:25
17:30-19:00 

3,5. hét
Pergel Mónika

népegészségügyi 
ellenőr

óraadó oktató

Egészségnevelés-
egészségfejlesztés II. 

elmélet 
8:00-9:30 

3,4,5,6,7,8,10. hét 
Dr. Tigyiné Dr. 

Pusztafalvi Henriette
PhD habil egyetemi 

docens

Egészségnevelés-
egészségfejlesztés II. 

gyakorlat 
9:40-11:10 

3,4,5,6,7,8,10. hét 
Dr. Tigyiné Dr. 

Pusztafalvi Henriette
PhD habil egyetemi 

docens

Gyermek-és ifjúság-
egészségtan II. 

elmélet 
8:00-9:30 

9:40-11:10 
3. hét 

Dr. Tigyiné Dr. 
Pusztafalvi  Henriette
PhD habil egyetemi 

docens

Kedd
Gyermek- és ifjúság-

egészségtan II. 
gyakorlat 
8:00-9:30 

4,5,6,7,8. hét
Dr. Tigyiné Dr. 

Pusztafalvi Henriette
PhD habil egyetemi 

docens

Hétfő
Közegészségtan-

járványtan IV. 
elmélet 

8:00-9:30 
9:35-10:35

10:40-11:40 
4,5. hét 

Németh Noémi
okleveles 

népegészségügyi 
szakember

óraadó oktató

Kémiai 
biztonság 
8:00-9:30 

9:35-11:05 
11:10-12:40 
12:45-13:30 

4, 8. hét 
Danku Nóra
szakoktató

Élelmiszerbiztonság 
9:40-11:10 
11:20-12:00
4,5,6,7,8,10. hét
Müller Henriett
szakoktató

Csütörtök
Közegészségtan-

járványtan IV. elmélet
8:00-9:30 

9:35-10:35 
3. hét 

Németh Noémi
okleveles 

népegészségügyi 
szakember

óraadó oktató

Élelmiszerbiztonság
10:00-11:30
11:40-13:10
13:20-14:20

6, 7. hét
Müller Henriett

szakoktató


